
Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Sat Aug 13 Jamboree 9:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Aug 18 Forest Park Jr. High School 7:00 PM Cedar Crest Intermediate School Away 4:00 PM

Sat Aug 20 Southridge 9:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Aug 20 Mitchell 12:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Tue Aug 23 Washington Jr. High 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Aug 27 Highland Hills Middle School 10:30 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Mon Aug 29 Boonville Jr High School 6:00 PM Boonville Jr High School Away 4:15 PM

Tue Aug 30 Dubois Middle School 7:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Sep 1 Heritage Hills 6:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Tue Sep 6 Vincennes Clark 6:00 PM Vincennes Lincoln Away 4:15 PM

Sat Sep 10 South Knox High School 11:30 AM South Knox High School Away 8:30 AM

Tue Sep 13 Southridge 7:30 PM Schroeder Away

Thu Sep 15 Washington Jr. High 6:00 PM Gwaltney Away 4:30 PM

Thu Sep 22 Heritage Hills 6:00 PM Yellig Away 4:30 PM

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Sat Aug 13 Jamboree 9:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Aug 20 Southridge 10:30 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Tue Aug 23 Washington Jr. High 7:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Aug 25 Barr Reeve 7:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Aug 27 Highland Hills Middle School 9:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Mon Aug 29 Boonville Jr High School 7:30 PM Boonville Jr High School Away 4:15 PM

Thu Sep 1 Heritage Hills 8:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Tue Sep 6 South Spencer Middle School 7:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Sep 10 South Knox 10:00 AM South Knox High School (SK Track/Soccer Field)Away 8:30 AM

Tue Sep 13 Princeton Middle School 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Sep 15 Washington Jr. High 7:30 PM Gwaltney Away 4:30 PM

Mon Sep 19 Forest Park Jr. High School 6:00 PM Cedar Crest Intermediate School Away 4:45 PM

Thu Sep 22 Heritage Hills 7:30 PM Yellig Away 4:30 PM

Jasper Middle School
2022 - 2023 Soccer (Boys 7)

2022 - 2023 Soccer (Boys 8)


